
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06453317 

Name of Company 

Ride Direct Limited 

2/We 

Paul Boyle, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ 

David Clements, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 January 2015 

Signed nW Date 15 January 2015 

Harrisons Business Recovery and insolvency Limited . 

102 Sunlight House For Official Use 

Quay Street nau Cantinan | Pnst Room 

Manchester 

Ref RIDEDO01/PRB/DC/TB/JM/TW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow puoinore #195 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ride Direct Limited 

on the 15 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Son Kospie Wocane Korbi, 

Signed bu fete REX See 

Dated t(sfLLfis” 



Ride Direct Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment 1,095 00 90 00 
Stock 34,750.00 1,200 00 
Cash in Hand 7,857.33 7,857 33 

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 9,147.33 

Signature an phil Date VEWAWAeEn 

oe ~ hes 



Ride Direct Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,147 33 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors.- 

7 NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,147 33 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
9,147 33 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,147 33 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,147.33 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,147 33 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 43,391 95 
M J Kojdic and J Ditheridge - Landlords 168,000 00 

M J Kojdic-Director’s Loan Account 219,227 53 
Barclays Bank pic 9,858 87 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 2,803 41 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 200 00 
J Ditheridge - Bookkeeping 7,200 00 

Nuns Street Plating Limited - Loan 43,125 48 
493,807 24 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (484,659 91) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (484,659.91) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members __(484,759 91) 

Signature Qn pele Date 7 S, WA / LE 

YA’ \S YAS 



OF ¥g fue] 

- abpyapiq 
[ pue 

sipfoy 
CW 

709 
£5°272'61Z 

Zr 
964 

‘Aqua 
‘pisiyNG 

‘peoy 
YYOMSyIM 

OZ 
ueo] 

ssope.1q 
- JIpfoy 

uYyor AeUsIW 